EIKEN Grade 2.

1161-1180

1161

1162

1163

1164

1165

1166

1167

1168

1169

1170

in a row
in a sense
in addition
in addition to ~
in advance
in charge of ~
in comparison with ~
in contrast (to ~)
in demand

in danger of ~

1171

1172

1173

1174

1175

1176

1177

1178

1179

1180

in detail
in effect
in exchange for ~
in fashion
in favor of ~
in general
In my opinion, -
in one's favor
in order

in order to do




